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COPY OF APPROVED SDDP - JOINT RIC-4B 12 REGULAR MEETING AND ERIC-4B
4Q22 MEETING

1 message

REGIONAL OFFICE 4B <ro4b@nica.gov.ph> Thu, Jan 26, 2023 at 8:35 PM
To: Amicclucena <amicclucena@yahoo.com>, Yutowescom <yutowescom@gmail.com>, Diposouthernluzon Intel
<diposouthernluzon_intel@yahoo.com>, Wildlife Discovery40 <wildlife.discovery40@gmail.com>, Fourthagila4
<fourthagila4@gmail.com>, Romimaropa Intel <romimaropa.intel@pdea.gov.ph>, Romimaropa <romimaropa@pdea.gov.ph>,
Pdea4biid <pdea4biid@yahoo.com>, Riid R2mimaropa <riid_r2mimaropa@yahoo.com>, Rio4b Pcr
<rio4b_pcr@yahoo.com>, Rmfb4b Intelsec <rmfb4b_intelsec@yahoo.com>, Nbimimaropa4b <nbimimaropadb@gmail.com>,
Mimaropa <mimaropa@nbi.gov.ph>, Genesis 2017 <genesis_2017@yahoo.com>, Guardiasibil <guardiasibil@gmail.com>,
Fsstlbatangas <fsstlbatangas@gmail.com>, Wewatchgpalawan <wewatchgpalawan@gmail.com>, Racu4b
<racud4b@acg.pnp.gov.ph>, Acgracu4b <acgracu4db@gmail.com>, Cidu 4br <cidu.4br@gmail.com>, Nidozerotwo02
<nidozerotwo02@gmail.com>, lojonesr2017 <iojonesr2017@gmail.com>, S2mindoro <s2mindoro@gmail.com>, Otsiod2020
<otsiod2020@gmail.com>, Wbarquez <wbarquez@yahoo.com>, Mblt3ninja <mblt3ninja@gmail.com>, Orp04
<orp04@doj.gov.ph>, Obsumshc <obsumshc@yahoo.com>, Nf2nfw Agent47 <nf2nfw.agent47@gmail.com>, Tiger02 10sab
<tiger02_10sab@yahoo.com>, Edgar Antonio16347 <edgar.antonio16347@gmail.com>, Mimaropa
<mimaropa@neda.gov.ph>, "mimaropa@neda.gov.ph," <neda4db@gmail.com>, Dilgmimaropa <dilgmimaropa@gmail.com>,
Ocd4 Mimaropa <ocd4_mimaropa@yahoo.com>, Ro4b <ro4b@dole.gov.ph>, R04b <r04b@dti.gov.ph>, Dot4b
<dot4b@tourism.gov.ph>, Denr Mimaropa <denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, Fo4b <fo4b@dswd.gov.ph>, Mallari Wilfredo
<mallari.wilfredo@dpwh.gov.ph>, Dpwh4b Legal <dpwh4b.legal@gmail.com>, Dbmro4b <dbmro4b@dbm.gov.ph>, Rd 04b
<rd.04b@dar.gov.ph>, Gefelyngoleng <gefelyngoleng@gmail.com>, Lu Depedro4b <lu.depedro4b@gmail.com>, Mimaropa
Region <mimaropa.region@deped.gov.ph>, Mariobaquilod2 <mariobaquilod2@gmail.com>, Chd Mimaropa
<chd.mimaropa@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>, Ored4b <ored4b@yahoo.com>, Region4b Rod <region4b.rod@tesda.gov.ph>,
Region4b <region4b@tesda.gov.ph>, Region4b Fasd <region4b.fasd@tesda.gov.ph>, Records Mimaropa
<records.mimaropa@bfar.da.gov.ph>, Ord Mimaropa <ord.mimaropa@bfar.da.gov.ph>, Josefina Abilay
<josefina.abilay@mimaropa.gov.ph>, Official <official@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>, Oehr <oehr@ncip.gov.ph>, Mimaropa
<mimaropa@nia.gov.ph>, Mimaropa <mimaropa@cda.gov.ph>, Psamimaropa <psamimaropa@yahoo.com>, Ltor4b
<ltordb@gmail.com>, Regdmmrp Dist <regdmmrp.dist@nha.gov.ph>, Maximo Cabasal <maximo.cabasal@nha.gov.ph>,
Orientalmindoro <orientalmindoro@nfa.gov.ph>, Piamimaropa <piamimaropa@gmail.com>, Victoria Mendoza
<victoria.mendoza@pia.gov.ph>, Jalisuag <jalisuag@ched.gov.ph>, Puertoprincesa Rco <puertoprincesa.rco@dfa.gov.ph>

Good Day Sir/Ma'am.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the attached copy of Approved Summary of Discussion and
Decision Points of the Joint RIC-4B 12th Regular Meeting_and ERIC-4B 4th Quarter Meeting held
on 15 Dec 2022.

Thank you.

RIC-4B Secretariat

TOS: 271235HJAN2023
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